Project:
Type:
CLUSTER
ACOUSTIX PENDANT LINEAR
1 / 9
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862

REMOTE DRIVER Remote driver 1: RDB1-6X-CLUP05ACO-120-923-RD1
Remote driver 2: RDB2-2X-CLUP05ACO-120-923-RD1
EXAMPLE ORDER CODES
CLUSTER
ACOUSTIX PENDANT LINEAR
3 / 9
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC.  All rights reserved.
CLUSTER-ACOUSTIX-LINEAR-SPEC-REV7  February 16, 2023 WELLWELLWELL
Premium Color Options*
EGN - EVERGREENLMN - LIMELNN - LEMONOGN - ORANGEPKN - PAPRIKA
CNN - CARBONSLN - STEEL
CDN - CLOUDY
GHN - GRAPHITE
LCN -  LICHEN SYN - SK Y BLN - BLUEBERRY
CLN - CHARCOAL
NVN- NAVY
Standard Color Options
FON - FOGFWN - FROST WHITE TBN - TRUE BLACKION - IRON MDN - MIDNIGHT BLUE
LVN - LAVENDER CYN - CHERRY FGN - FOREST GREENLEN - LATTE PMN - PLUM
IVN - IVORY
MON - MOCHACFN - CAFÉ GRN - GREIGE ESN - ESPRESSOBHN – BLUSH
*Please consult factory
for more color options.
*Lead time may vary.
CLUSTER
ACOUSTIX PENDANT LINEAR
4 / 9
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC.  All rights reserved.
CLUSTER-ACOUSTIX-LINEAR-SPEC-REV7  February 16, 2023 WELLWELLWELL
SOF - Soft edge downlight REF - Sharp edge downlight
SHOWN WITH 25º SHOWN WITH 15º
FLD - Flood
Beam angle 35º
Field angle 67º
Spacing criteria 0.6
FLD - Flood
Beam angle 30º
Field angle 49º
Spacing criteria 0.5
NFL - Narrow flood
Beam angle 25º
Field angle 48º
Spacing criteria 0.4
SPT - Spot
Beam angle 15º
Field angle 39º
Spacing criteria 0.2
WFL - Wide flood
Beam angle 55º
Field angle 104º
Spacing criteria 0.8
WFL - Wide flood
Beam angle 45º
Field angle 62º
Spacing criteria 0.8
LOUVER SHAPE
LOUVER FINISH
Louver is injection molded with integral texture and color
MF04 -
Matte black
CP06 - CopperGL06 - Gold
MF01 -
Matte white